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NATIONAL GUNDOG ASSOCIATION  
CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOW 

Sunday 7th August 2022 
 
BIS2, BOB & BCC Sh Ch Chesterhope C'mon Over to Carmandine (Imp Nzl) JW (Mrs M, Mrs C & Mrs L 
Gerrard, Bell & Galloway) 
RBCC Wilchrimane Frankly Darlin (Miss, Mrs & Mrs Siddle, Siddle & Medeiros) 
DCC Sh Ch Sharnphilly Boondoggle JW (Miss Oddie) 
RDCC Wilchrimane Two for Tea (Mrs M S Pattie) 
PGrp2 & BPIB Sharnphilly Sugarplum (Miss Oddie) 
BVIB Lowsmoor Shiralee JW (Mrs A Lowe) 
BSBGrp3 & BSBIB Lundgarth Finch (Mrs S E Booth) 
 
VETERAN DOG (Entries: 2 Absentees: 0) 
1st Sh Ch Just Wilburt by Hookwood JW ShCM (Miss C & Mrs S & Miss L Hazeltine & Welch & Goddard) 
2nd Penbro under Pressure with Peteshe (Miss A S K Henshaw) 
 
MINOR PUPPY DOG (Entries: 2 Absentees: 0) 
1st Cupid’s Halo (Ms T & Miss E Watkins & Miles) 
2nd Davigdor Flanders Field (Miss K E Sillince) 
 
PUPPY DOG (Entries: 5 Absentees: 1) 
1st Chesterhope One Way Ticket (ai) (Imp Nzl) NAF (Mrs S & Mr M Oddie) 
2nd Davigdor Flanders Field (Miss K E Sillince) 
3rd Pencaire Sheeran (Mr C J & Mrs J B Phillips) 
4th Millpoint Secret Encounter at Fisherbloom (Miss G & Mr K Adams) 
 
JUNIOR DOG (Entries: 4 Absentees: 0) 
1st Gartarry New Kid in Town (Mrs G & Ms L Sarrou & Hall) 
2nd Glenariff Mojito over Teisgol (Mr P R & Mrs D E Stilgoe) 
3rd Wilchrimane Seasalt (Mr C Siddle) 
4th Harvestslade Light of Peace (Mrs D & Mr N Preece & Gilding) 
 
SPECIAL BEGINNERS DOG (Entries: 3 Absentees: 0) 
1st Lundgarth Finch (Mrs S E Booth) 
2nd Hawkfield Wickham (Miss C Pratt) 
3rd Jilony Bobby Ball at Dorbury (Mrs D Astbury) 
 
YEARLING DOG (Entries: 1 Absentees: 0) 
1st Tequesta Harold Lloyd (Ms D Elrington) 
 
NOVICE DOG (Entries: 6 Absentees: 0) 
1st Gartarry New Kid in Town (Mrs G & Ms L Sarrou & Hall) 
2nd Hawkfield Auspicious (Ms W Gordon) 
3rd Lundgarth Finch (Mrs S E Booth) 
4th Nightgold Fiver (Ms A Brooksmith) 
5th Hawkfield Wickham (Miss C Pratt) 
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GRADUATE DOG (Entries: 1 Absentees: 0) 
1st Hawkfield Wickham (Miss C Pratt) 
 
POST GRADUATE DOG (Entries: 6 Absentees: 0) 
1st Wilchrimane Two for Tea (Mrs M S Pattie) 
2nd Dappleline Chance for Anniezu (Mrs S A Weaver) 
3rd Caithpoint Kai (Mrs C & Miss F Wheldon & Earl) 
4th Hawkfield Pemberley (Ms W Gordon) 
5th Lowsmoor Crazy for You JW (Mrs A Lowe) 
 
LIMIT DOG (Entries: 7 Absentees: 1) 
1st Pipeaway Dreams Afyre in Merynjen JW (Mrs K D Wilcox) 
2nd Manchela Make My Day for Giulia (Mrs E & Mr G Newberry & Phillips) 
3rd Carmandine Count On Me (Mrs M Gerrard) 
4th Joneva Born to Thrill (Mr S J Layton) 
5th Teisgol Love Is in The Air (Miss M E, Mr P R & Mrs D E Oliver & Stilgoe) 
 
OPEN DOG (Entries: 4 Absentees: 0) 
1st Sh Ch Sharnphilly Boondoggle JW (Miss Oddie) 
2nd Hawkfield Audacity JW (ai) (Ms W Gordon) 
3rd Harvestslade Cullinan (Mrs D & Mr N Preece & Gilding) 
4th Ponsonby Blowin in The Wind at Caithpoint (Imp Nzl) (Mrs C & Miss F Wheldon & Earl) 
 
GOOD CITIZEN DOG SCHEME DOG (Entries: 1 Absentees: 0) 
1st Hawkfield Wickham (Miss C Pratt) 
 
VETERAN BITCH (Entries: 6 Absentees: 1) 
1st Lowsmoor Shiralee JW (Mrs A Lowe) 
2nd Nightgold Blackavar VW (Ms A Brooksmith) 
3rd Asterope Lightening Star via Teisgol JW ShCM (Mr C, Mrs J & Miss M Oliver) 
4th Pipeaway Satin Fire with Symitry (Mrs C A Isherwood) 
5th Walanpay Artemis Huntress (Mr C J & Mrs J B Phillips) 
 
MINOR PUPPY BITCH (Entries: 4 Absentees: 3) 
1st Sharnphilly Sugarplum (Miss Oddie) 
 
PUPPY BITCH (Entries: 3 Absentees: 1) 
1st Sharnphilly Sugarplum (Miss Oddie) 
2nd Pencaire Sandpiper with Moenfair (Ms K Tregaskis) 
 
JUNIOR BITCH (Entries: 7 Absentees: 1) 
1st Wilchrimane Sky Pirate (Mr C Siddle) 
2nd Lundgarth Everest JW (Mrs S E Booth) 
3rd Hawkfield Quiz for Scobec (Mrs C Craik) 
4th Teisgol Heaven Sent (Mr P, Mrs D & Miss M Stilgoe & Oliver) 
5th Teisgol Snow Queen (Mr P, Mrs D & Mrs L Stilgoe & Fox) 
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SPECIAL BEGINNERS BITCH (Entries: 4 Absentees: 1) 
1st Sonham The Impossible Dream (Mr R D & Mrs C A Fleetwood) 
2nd Millpoint Heart and Soul (Ms J Dunn) 
3rd Trosnant Dark Obsession (Ms K Brock) 
 
YEARLING BITCH (Entries: 3 Absentees: 1) 
1st Wilchrimane Rhythm Step (Mrs & Miss A Siddle) 
2nd Millpoint Diamond Solitair avec Frenetbull (Miss L Mulryne) 
 
NOVICE BITCH (Entries: 3 Absentees: 0) 
1st Millpoint Heart and Soul (Ms J Dunn) 
2nd Trosnant Dark Obsession (Ms K Brock) 
3rd Pencaire Sandpiper with Moenfair (Ms K Tregaskis) 
 
GRADUATE BITCH (Entries: 7 Absentees: 0) 
1st Wilchrimane Frankly Darlin (Miss, Mrs & Mrs Siddle, Siddle & Medeiros) 
2nd Stocksfell Shockwave (Mrs B Wilkinson) 
3rd Olivesong Kiss Chase (Mr C, Mrs J & Miss M Oliver) 
4th Hawkfield Black Swan (Ms W Gordon) 
5th Sharnphilly Spiced Ginger at Leascliffe (Mr W, Mrs W & Mr J Crawte) 
 
POST GRADUATE BITCH (Entries: 6 Absentees: 1) 
1st Brent Ever Blazing at Sedgekirk (Mr E E & Mrs G Whitham) 
2nd Sniperay Edge of Glory JW (Mrs J Radcliffe) 
3rd Lowsmoor Half A Sixpence JW (Mrs A Lowe) 
4th Nightgold Pipkin (Ms A Brooksmith) 
5th Millpoint Jolly Good Show at Ladyhawke (Mrs W A Pearson) 
 
LIMIT BITCH (Entries: 10 Absentees: 4) 
1st Wilchrimane Charisma (Mrs & Miss A Siddle) 
2nd Madison (Mr M M Gomez) 
3rd Stocksfell Seldom Seen (Mrs B Wilkinson) 
4th Hawkfield Happy (Ms W Gordon) 
5th Waterton Remember Me at Pencaire (Mr C J & Mrs J B Phillips) 
 
OPEN BITCH (Entries: 7 Absentees: 2) 
1st Sh Ch Chesterhope C'mon over to Carmandine (Imp Nzl) JW (Mrs M, Mrs C & Mrs L Gerrard, Bell & 
Galloway) 
2nd Harvestslade Lesedi La Rona (Mrs D J & Mr N Preece & Gilding) 
3rd Olivesong Kiss Chase (Mr C, Mrs J & Miss M Oliver) 
4th Sniperay Ambrosia (Mr & Miss Pressley & Large) 
5th Waterton Remember Me at Pencaire (Mr C J & Mrs J B Phillips) 
 
GOOD CITIZEN DOG SCHEME BITCH (Entries: 3 Absentees: 1) 
1st Waterton Remember Me at Pencaire (Mr C J & Mrs J B Phillips) 
2nd Pencaire Sandpiper with Moenfair (Ms K Tregaskis) 
 
MRS CAROLYN O'NEILL - judge 
 


